
*Please	be	sure	to	let	us	know	of	an	allergy	issue	prior	to	ordering.	Please	note	items	are	subject	to	
change	due	to	availability* 

Allergen Cheat Sheet:	
*Please	ensure	to	check	packaging	when	discussing	allergens	with	a	guest	for	accuracy*	This	information	is	to	the	best	of	

Crave	Hot	Dogs	&	BBQ’s	knowledge.	*	
	

 
Gluten Free Menu Options: 

• Hot Dog (Without Bun)  
• Hot Sausage (Without Bun) 
• Bratwurst (Without Bun) 
• Veggie Dog (Without Bun) 
• Pulled Chicken (Without Bun) 
• Pulled Pork (Without Bun) 
• Grilled Chicken (Without Bun) 
• Smoked Brisket (Without Bun) 
• Chicken Wings 
• The Smokin” Southwest Salad  
• The Loaded Greens Salad  
• The Crave Classic Salad  
• Southwest Bowl  

 
Gluten Free Toppings: 

• Yellow Mustard 
• Ketchup 
• Relish  
• All BBQ Sauce except GOLD Sweet & 

Tangy 
• Diced Onions 
• Pickles  
• Diced Jalapeno 
• Diced Tomato 
• Coleslaw 
• Sauerkraut 
• Bacon 
• Sport Peppers  
• Shredded Cheddar 
• Sour Cream 

 
Made in a Factory that 
Processes Nuts: 

• Pineapple Upside Down Cake  
• Toffee Sticky Cake 
• Chocolate Chip Cookie  

 

 
Gluten Free Side Options: 

• Red Skin Potato Salad 
• Coleslaw 
• Corn 
• Side Salad  
• Black Bean & Corn Salad  
• Baked Beans 

 
Contains Dairy: 

• Ranch 
• Blue Cheese 
• Craft Beer Cheese 
• Mac N Brisket Bowl 
• Mac N Brisket Sandwich 
• Mac N Cheese 
• Loaded Tater Tots 
• BBQ Taco Trio 
• Cornbread 
• Pineapple Upside Down Cake 
• Toffee Sticky Cake 
• Chocolate Chip Cookie 
• Cheesecake 
• Sour Cream 
• Slider Bun 
• Sandwich Bun 
• Hot Dog Bun  
• Fried Pickle Chips  
• Funnel Cake Fries 
• Chili Cheese Fries 
• Pulled Chicken Nachos 
• Trifecta Sliders 
• Monster Pretzel 
• Grilled Chicken Wrap 
• Favorites Sampler 
• Nacho Chips & Cheese 
• Pretzel Bites 
• Sweet Corn Nuggets 
• Southwest Pork Taco 



*Please	be	sure	to	let	us	know	of	an	allergy	issue	prior	to	ordering.	Please	note	items	are	subject	to	
change	due	to	availability* 

 
Contains Soy: 

• Chili 
• Veggie Dog 
• Cheesecake 
• Chocolate Chip Cookie 
• Funnel Cake Fries 
• Gold Sweet & Tangy BBQ Sauce 
• Jumbo All Beef Hot Dog 
• Kids All Beef Hot Dog 
• Chili Cheese Dog 
• Chicago Dog 
• Cheesy Mac Dog 
• The Nacho Dog 
• Memphis Dog 
• Loaded Baked Potato Dog 
• Crave Supreme 
• Classic Bratwurst 
• Dynamic Duo 
• Bratwurst 
• Veggie Dog 
• Favorite’s Sampler 

 
Contains Eggs: 

• Cheesecake 
• Chocolate Chip Cookie 
• Funnel Cake Fries 
• Mayonnaise  
• Red Skin Potato Salad  
• Cheesy Mac Dog 
• Memphis Dog 
• Coleslaw 
• Mac N’ Cheese 
• Ranch Dressing 
• Brisket Bowl 
• Mac N Brisket Bowl 
• Cornbread 
• Pineapple Upside Down Cake 
• Toffee Sticky Cake 
• Favorites Sampler 
• Southwest Pork Taco 
• Side Salad  

• The Loaded Greens Salad 
• The Crave Classic Salad 

 
Contains Wheat: 

• Cheesecake 
• Chili 
• Monster Pretzel 
• Pretzel Bites 
• Slider Bun 
• Sandwich Bun 
• Hot Dog Bun 
• Taco Tortillas 
• Grilled Chicken Wrap  
• Fried Pickle Chips 
• Funnel Cake Fries 
• Craft Beer Cheese 
• Chili Cheese Dog 
• Chicago Dog 
• Cheesy Mac Dog 
• The Nacho Dog 
• Memphis Dog 
• Loaded Baked Potato Dog 
• Crave Supreme 
• Classic Bratwurst 
• Dynamic Duo 
• Veggie Dog 
• Hot Dog 
• Bratwurst 
• Hot Sausage 
• Chicken Tenders 
• BBQ Taco Trio 
• Trifecta Sliders 
• Pulled Chicken Nachos 
• Loaded Tater Tots 
• Favorite’s Sampler 
• Southwest Pork Taco 
• Chili Cheese Fries 

 
 
 


